
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
124 

12 
121 

21 
89 
11 

4 
99 
99 
24 

3 
9 
8 

Name 
TENCONI Pietro 
ARALLA Emanuele 
BRUNETTI Lorenzo 
TOCU Riccardo 
FERRARI Carlo 
LOLLI Giuliano 
SABBATINI Diego 
GRASSANO Andrea 
BINI Gabriele 
MARECH Giuseppe 
OLCESE Andrea 
ARALLA Matteo 
ZANI Romano 

Class 
Classe A 
Classe A 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Classe B 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Historic 2000 
Trofeo 
Trofeo 
Historic 1600 
Classe A 
Classe A 

Model/Engine 
Dallara F389 
Dallara F390 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 H 
Merch 783 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Predator's PC015 Y 
Abarth Se 033 
Predator's PC016 Y 
Predator's PC015 H 
Alfa Romeo Boxer 
Reynard F903 
Dallara F390 

Best Tm 
1:09.671 
1:12.327 
1:12.400 
1:12.459 
1:12.766 
1:13.264 
1:13.691 
1:14.320 
1:14.512 
1:15.895 
1:16.352 
1:27.162 
1:41.333 

Diff 

2.656 
2.729 
2.788 
3.095 
3.593 
4.020 
4.649 
4.841 
6.224 
6.681 

17.491 
31.662 

Gap 

2.656 
0.073 
0.059 
0.307 
0.498 
0.427 
0.629 
0.192 
1.383 
0.457 

10.810 
14.171 

In Lap 
11 
11 

9 
13 
14 

9 
8 

11 
6 

13 
7 
1 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 09:02:17 

Race Director Cardinali Giorgio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
Monoposto 

Free Practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:02 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/06/2024 08:30 


